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Disclaimer : This plan has been prepared for marketing purposes only. Interested

parties should undertake their own enquiries as to the accuracy of the information.
Areas are approximate and dimension rounding may result in area discrepancies.
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Information Schedule

Office

Canteen

Amenities A

Amenities B

Amenities C

Amenities D

Plant A

Plant B

Plant C

Plant D

Total Area (GLA)

Garage

6726 m²

910 m²

149 m²

50 m²

46 m²

113 m²

42 m²

529 m²

21 m²

17 m²

8,603 m²

143 m²


