



Office	6726 m²
Canteen	910 m²
Amenities A	149 m²
Amenities B	50 m²
Amenities C	46 m²
Amenities D	113 m²
Plant A	42 m²
Plant B	529 m²
Plant C	21 m²
Plant D	17 m²
Total Area (GLA)	8,603 m²
Total Area (GLA)	0,0U3 III-